Rule 4.34

(a) Insert fuli name of

company

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company
(a) ACAL Energy Limited

{b) Insert full name and I/we (b)

addresses

{c} Insert date

Presenter's name,

address and reference

(if any)

Darren Edwards
Aspect Plus Limited
40a Station Road
Upminster

Essex

RM14 2TR

S.9

Form 4.20

5/99

For Official Use

Company Number

| 05209861 |

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s

affairs as at (c) R Man-11

pL~D

Signed

Date

8 March

2017

Aspect Plus Limited
40a Station Road
Upminster

Essex

RM14 2TR

Liq

SATURDAY

AR

COMPANIES HOUSE
“AB29LNQS"

A04

COMPANIES HOUSE

25/03/2017

15/03/2017

#213




Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.1§

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of ACAL Energy Limited

on the 8 March 2017 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Ml W\- ﬂ‘ﬂ"f\‘ éﬁ‘MTﬁr\l
Signed Ui
K

Dated B\Q

Signature Date gl 2 l \+




ACAL Energy Limited

A - Summary of Assets
Assels

Assets subject to fixed charge

Intellectual Property
Less: Secured Lenders
Shortfzll c/d to unsecured non-preferential creditors

Assets not subject to fixed charge
Cash at bank

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £
Nil Uncertain
{4,458,958) (4,458,958)
(4,458,958)
39,000 39,000
39,000

Date @I ?/t ‘q-




A1 — Summary of liabilities

| Estimated to Realise £

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 39 000
{(carried from page A) ’
Preferential creditors
None (0)
Total Preferential Claim (0)
Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors: 39,000
Total assets available to unsecured non-preferential creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims
Shortfall to secured lender (4,461,398)
Trade Creditors (392,018)

(4,853,4186)
Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors (4,814,416)
Issued and called up capital 381,743

(381,743)

Estimated total deficiency

(5,196,159)

Signature Date %l I[ V4




{0 _ | 00°862'680°Z3 llew3 Ag paisanbay joejuo) | 4821 |
_ o _ _ uieHaaun XV 6Xg 'saonag xe ) uoneiodion _ SWO)SN7) ¥ ANUBASY WH _
AML 863N 'auf)
Y uleps3oun uodn) ajiSeomaN ‘0001 X0g Od ‘tued nop sy Aed Swoisny @ SNUSAY INH
avt §21 ‘loodiaa 19ang sawer
0 Hiepaun ‘asnoH ueibay Jooj4 15 ‘Hun ADUaAOSU] [BUONEN SWOSNY g SNUIAY NWH
JAL NN
0 Q04113 ‘asysuoidweypop ‘snuas) ssauisng uojdweyuon J77 YN woloy] Jueln
‘BALQ uolIAEd 00E ‘977 MM uoluloy ] ues)
0 00°0Z1'053 EPUO|4 'B|IIAUOSHIET ‘BALI(Q 153104 ULBPUEW LGGL1 aji 4 pineq _
o 144 13ar
0 vE'Z8Y 13 ‘AasJar JaljaH IS ‘193018 3)ISeD ‘asNoH uonesaq 9010 vdO
uleyasun SNOUBA safueyn e6aq | 0O'SRS'S0T' 13 jlew3 Ag paisenbay joejuon panwiry
: . : SJUALLISSAUY ISNI] UOQIRD
0 00°ZP0'E3 jlew3 Ag paisanbay joejuo) patwiT pjoo Apunbung
002" pajwiy
0 00°002'43 jlew3 Ag paisanbay yoejuo) Buninsuos UoHIg uepualg
) _ 0 _ _ 00'6v8'E3 jlew3 Aq pasanbal 19ejU0D _ 419217 MaJpuy _
i _ 0 _ _ 00rLL'L3 lew3 Ag paisanbay pejuo) _ auA epueliy _
_ 0 _ _ 00°00%'G3 jew3 Ag pajsanbhay joejuon _ pajWI SWaISAS [EIWAYD Y _
3 uaaib
Anoas Kyunoas
JO aNjEA aeq so0}pald Aq pjay Ajunsas Aue jo spie}aq | 19ap Jo unowy (epooysod yum) ssasppy JUBLUIE| JO J0}IP3ID JO ALIEN

-uoissassod s Auedwo sy ui Apadosd Jaao s jo uonuaial Buiiep sio)pald pue saaas 1o spoob jo Ajddns

ay} Jo aoueape Ul pied sjunowe Bujwiejo siawe)snd pue sjuawaaiBe ajes [euopuod 1o Buises) [Bheyo *aseyznd-aly Japun sioupaio AU AUap! pue IOJPALD (|& 8PNIOUL ISNW NOA (810N

SHOL1Q3XHDI ANVJWOD
g




Lo | 06°€L1'13 _ a3€ SW 'piojies *Aenp abueyox3 | | pajur yn abeg |
_ 0 _ 00°L9E L3 _ jew3x Ag paisanbay joejuon _ MBYS Waqoy _
_ 0 _ 00'68E°0E3 _ [lewy Ag pajsanbay joejuon _ malbmad Laqoy _
Lo [ 00'09¢"66€3 _ lew3 Ag paisanbay 10800 | 47 puny umoig sieys Buisny |
_ 0 _ ulRpaoun _ 196 gHd ‘apisAasialy ‘Hodyinog Yaaas axng vl _ palw] auois|axid _
0 0c'583 iodmon ‘saye onjeD ‘ssnop eusdul 61181 w”mm PIIUIT S19%995 udled
0 00°000'6Z3 wemyied _
0 00'99€'9Z¢3 _ Ndg PYM ‘uoibuLe d1 (seibojouyoa |
Aemsne) |oodsiapip 86 ‘sBunieiy syl ‘'J8MN 0/D [eyuBwUONAUT R ABIBUT) JMN
0 00'8E5'0v3 [lew3 Ag pajsanbay 10D uojuneq |3eyNN _
0 v8'865'c3 LW “i8lsayouepy 19aa)g Inysuy ‘asnoH Bow_mm paNW uulg pueKedoN
_ 0 _ 00 IS L3 _ w3y Ag pajsenbay joejuon _ SusqoY HEW _
_ 0 _ 00'5ZLV'eL3 _ Hews3 Ag pajsanbay joeju0D _ pajwi Aosiapy eloubepy _
. _ 0 _ 00°002'23 _ jBw3 Ag pajsanbay 19EjU0D _ palWI suung uyor _
_ 0 — 00°LLL'L3 _ an{ SEAD '8Alq uuomqad v _ SNIAN Sawer _
0 00°ZL3 alysay) ‘woouny ‘yjeay ey, SBOINISS HIOWON vm.ﬂwm_%ﬁ
.m uaaib
Alunoas Aunosas
J0 anjep aeqg Jolpaad Aq p|ay Aydnoas Aue jo spejaq | 199p jo Junowy {(apoasod yum) ssaippy JUBLUIR|D JOC JOJIPALD JO JWEN

‘uoissassod s Auedwod ay) u Apadaoid Jaao ap) Jo uonualas Buwiep sIoNpald pue sadiuas 1o spoob jo Alddns
ay) jo aoueape w1 pied sunowe Bulwie s1awolsnd pue suawaaibe ajes [euolipuod 1o Buises) [aneyd ‘eseyound-any 18pun S10}pasd AUE AJIIUSPI PUB SI0)PAJD ||B SPN[DUT ISNUI NOA 180N

SYHOLIQ3™WI ANYdWOD
a



N

IWF N M ~® 8leq —_— Y~ amnjeubig
[o [ 91'€58'%3 _ sjejoy |
Lo | 82 %0£'0v£3 dgl €1 'loodsan] ‘puelsi uuep | | (s1us1Ed) UOSAWOY d M |
0 00'089'2¢3 ‘19158Y7) ‘peoy a1ebied .u.ﬂ.mm:_ﬂt—h‘omm_mmﬁwwu_w Ja1584D JO Aus1aAn
0 00°009'€3 V)3 ‘esysesuen ‘uopuo ‘alenbsg jaang wa_._.m 71 Buissem joifeL
0 co8evd LY 9145340 oouM ‘1 X08 O WESH 9L Peu 008
3 uaalb
Kunoas Auunoas
JO anjep a1eq J01paJd Aq play AJnaas Aue Jo s|iejaqg | 3qap 40 Junowy (apoojsod yum) ssaippy JUBLUIE|D 1O JOJPAID JO BWEN

‘uoissassod s Auedwos ay) ul Apadosd Jaao ap Jo vonuaial Bulwied sio)pals pue sasinas Jo spool jo Aiddns

ay) J0 aoueApE Ul pied sjunowe Bunuied s1awolsnd pue sjuawadiBe ajes |euonipuod Jo Buises) jaeyo ‘aseysund-adiy J3pun SI0Hpald AUB AJIUSP) PUE SIOJIPaUD [|B SPNIUI ISNW NOA SJ0N

SY011g3¥I ANVYdWOD
g



aimeubis

S0Z'6¥L Y PO [lew3 Ag pajssnbay 1oeiu0) dgel
gzZL'e pauaeld llew3 Ag pajsanbay joRju0D | pauw salfojouyda] siBlauAg
ezl pauayaid |lew] Ag pajsanbay 10e1U0D) Hemyled
62559 pauayaid lew3 Ag pajsanbay 1oeju00 UBWISaAU(-0]) 1SET ::oz_uu”.n__.
0l%'c paJlajaid llew3 Ag psjsanbay joeuon) Bunjnsuon waon
65%'9¢ paliajald [lew3 Ag paisanbay 1080 | 977 susuped ABojouuydsl ASH
GZlL'8y v P10 [iEWw3 Ag pajsanbay pejuon uoljesodio) owolwNg
65202 v PIO jlrew3 Ag pajsanbay pejuo) VS Aeajog
SEL'L v PO ew3 Ag pajsanbay joeu0) MeYyS baqoy
662 Y PIO flew3 Ag peysanbay yp=uo) SUsqoY MEW
S06°'LS v PIO jlew3 Ag pajsanbay joeju0) (lEuswLoaAuz § ABIBu3) n_hh
508'0€E v PO frew3 Ag paysanbay joeuon P17 Sjuawisaau) jsnl) uoqie)
992 v pIO lew3 Ag pajsanbay 10eU0 pajun plo9 Apunbing
0ov') ¥ PIO {tew3 Ag pajsanbay pejuon UGUNEg [DBYDIN
1¥6'L Vv PO llew3 Ag pajsanbay ejuo] SNlIp Sawer
005'0¥/886'CI/NLE AeuipiOny p10/2Q flew3 Ag paisanbay wewo) d7 pungd ymoss) siels Buisiy
££8/8.8'Y P10V PIO 12wy Ag pajsanbay weU0s maiBimad waqoy
oob'zL Aeup0 jlew3 Ag pajsanbay joejuo)) aui epuewy
aLvives'e PIOSY PO (1ew3 Ag pajsanbay 10eju0d) aji4 pmeq
00L'LE/5099/Lb¥'SE PO/ PIO/PBLIBJRIH lew3 Ag pajsanbay 1ejuod Uiaai] maipuy
laquiaw

anjea |euiwioN | Sal1eys jo "oN a1eys jJo adA | {(apooysod ypm) ssasppy 10 Jap|oyadeys Jo IWEN

SUIFGNIW ANVYJINOD

2



